SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Thursday, April 26™

4:00-6:00pm

5:30-6:30pm
6:30pm
7:15pm

Friday, April 27"
7:30-8:30am
7:45am

8:30am
11:45-1:00pm
1:00-6:00pm
4:45pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00pm

~7:45pm

Saturday, April 28"
7:30-8:30am

7:45am

8:30am
11:45-1:00pm
1:00-5:30pm

5:30-7:00pm
7:00pm
~7:45pm

Sunday, April 29®
7:30-8:30am
8:45am

11:00am

Spring Painting Retreat
April 26-29, 2018

Registration / Check In

Dinner
Welcome / Worship

Orientation / Beginning Instruction

Breakfast*

Morning Devotional (Optional)
Painting Instruction Begins
Lunch*

Painting Time or Free Time
Tour of Mo-Ranch (Optional)
Dinner*

Worship / Reflection
Painting Time
(with Instruction Available until 8:30)

Breakfast*
Morning Devotional (Optional)
Painting Instruction Begins
Lunch*

Painting Time or Free Time
BBQ Dinner*
Worship / Reflection

Painting Time
(with Instruction Available until 8:30)

Breakfast*
Worship with Communion
Check Out**

L.ocation

Mabee (Registration)
Building

King Dining Hall
Cow 3 Classroom

Cow 3 Classroom

King Dining Hall
Prayer Tank

Cow 3 Classroom

King Dining Hall
Painting Location TBA
Meet at Mabee Building
King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel

Painting Location TBA

King Dining Hall
Prayer Tank

Cow 3 Classroom
King Dining Hall
Painting Location TBA
River Front

(Rain Location KDH)
Indoor Chapel

Painting Location TBA

King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel

*Meal times are not set in stone, please feel free to come and go within the time frame listed for each meal.

*You must check out of your housing at 11am (4/29), however you are welcome to spend the day at the ranch!




