Spring Painting Retreat April 26-29, 2018

Thursday, April 26th		Location
4:00-6:00pm	Registration / Check In	Mabee (Registration)
		Building
5:30-6:30pm	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30pm	Welcome / Worship	Cow 3 Classroom
7:15pm	Orientation / Beginning Instruction	Cow 3 Classroom
Friday, April 27 th		
7:30-8:30am	Breakfast*	King Dining Hall
7:45am	Morning Devotional (Optional)	Prayer Tank
8:30am	Painting Instruction Begins	Cow 3 Classroom
11:45-1:00pm	Lunch*	King Dining Hall
1:00-6:00pm	Painting Time or Free Time	Painting Location TBA
4:45pm	Tour of Mo-Ranch (Optional)	Meet at Mabee Building
6:00-7:00pm	Dinner*	King Dining Hall
7:00pm	Worship / Reflection	Indoor Chapel
~7:45pm	Painting Time	Painting Location TBA
	(with Instruction Available until 8:30)	
Saturday, April 28th		
7:30-8:30am	Breakfast*	King Dining Hall
7:45am	Morning Devotional (Optional)	Prayer Tank
8:30am	Painting Instruction Begins	Cow 3 Classroom
11:45-1:00pm	Lunch*	King Dining Hall
1:00-5:30pm	Painting Time or Free Time	Painting Location TBA
5:30-7:00pm	BBQ Dinner*	River Front
		(Rain Location KDH)
7:00pm	Worship / Reflection	Indoor Chapel
~7:45pm	Painting Time	Painting Location TBA
	(with Instruction Available until 8:30)	
Sunday, April 29th		
7:30-8:30am	Breakfast*	King Dining Hall
8:45am	Worship with Communion	Indoor Chapel
11:00am	Check Out**	

^{*}Meal times are not set in stone, please feel free to come and go within the time frame listed for each meal.

^{**}You must check out of your housing at 11am (4/29), however you are welcome to spend the day at the ranch!